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	Surname
	First Name
	Club
	Birthdate
	Height
	Weight
	int. matches
	Goals

	
	Rosiak
	Przemysław
	KS Vive Kielce
	04.07.1986
	193
	87
	3
	6

	
	Sadowski
	Kamil
	KS Vive Kielce
	29.09.1986
	193
	86
	22
	60

	
	Chodara
	Michał
	KS Vive Kielce
	17.03.1986
	182
	80
	26
	59

	
	Smołuch
	Sebastian
	KS Vive Kielce
	19.03.1986
	197
	90
	1
	0

	
	Bartczak
	Michał
	KS Vive Kielce
	27.02.1987
	190
	72
	22
	64

	
	Stachera
	Rafał
	WKS Śląsk Wrocław
	28.04.1986
	186
	80
	25
	0

	
	Swat 
	Piotr
	WKS Śląsk Wrocław
	08.06.1987
	178
	75
	23
	90

	
	Olęcki 
	Piotr
	AZS AWFiS Gdańsk
	01.01.1986
	188
	84
	17
	21

	
	Masiak 
	Łukasz
	AZS AWFiS Gdańsk
	22.01.1986
	187
	83
	16
	43

	
	Jędrzejewski 
	Wiktor
	Wisła Płock SA
	05.09.1987
	195
	97
	16
	23

	
	Piórkowski
	Adrian
	Wisła Płock SA
	01.12.1987
	191
	72
	3
	3

	
	Witkowski
	Bartosz
	KS Nielba Wągrowiec
	01.05.1986
	185
	90
	21
	33

	
	Przysiek 
	Dawid
	KS Nielba Wągrowiec
	04.02.1987
	180
	80
	8
	23

	
	Krawczyk 
	Michał
	OKPR Warmia  TravelandOlsztyn
	22.02.1987
	191
	87
	22
	64

	
	Peret 
	Michał
	MMTS Kwidzyn
	13.08.1987
	186
	102
	7
	16

	
	Malcher 
	Adam
	MKS Zagłebie Lubin
	21.05.1986
	196
	95
	22
	0


	
	
	

	Surname
	First Name
	Function
	Birthdate
	
	
	Shirts
	Shorts
	Goalkeepers Shirt

	Biernacki
	Leszek
	Head coach
	27.06.1954
	
	1.
	White
	Red
	Yellow

	Czapla
	Grzegorz
	Ass. Coach
	25.01.1970
	
	2.
	Red
	Red
	Green

	Kaczorowski
	Andrzej
	Ass. coach
	17.01.1963
	
	3.
	
	
	

	Stolarek
	Lucjan
	Masseur
	06.01.1954
	
	
	
	
	

	Karpatsopoulos

	Vangielis
	Doctor 
	19.12.1939
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